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57 Comité
Butler
Score
94,5
77,1
53,4
49,7
46,3
42,2
38,1
37,7
36,7
31,2
30,6
23,6
22,6
22,6
22,5
20,8
17,9
12,9
12,1
11,4
10
5,5
4,1
2,3
2,1
0,5
-2,4
-2,7
-2,9
-2,9
-7,1
-11,9
-17,8
-18,1
-18,8
-20,3
-23,9
-25,7
-25,9
-33,7
-34,5
-38,8
-40,3
-42
-44,1
-50
-54,5
-62,5
-89,2

Vallée

Nom
COHEN
ZERMATI
THIEBAUT
DIVOUX
POUDEROUX
DESNOYERS
BREUGNON
POUDEROUX
ENARD
RIGAUD
MAURIAC
MULLER
ROUANNE
MONASSE
VERDIER
GUILLOT
LENFANT
THIEBAUT
LE
TREFIER
FONBONNE
FERRAND
ROUX
MERRIEN
LEDEY
VARENNE
ADHERA
ADHERA
BASNEL
ALLOGNIER
VALLADE
BOUCHER
ZAGHLAN
MAAREK
LEDEY
REAL
CANDES
BEAUCHAMP
JESIONKA
ROZENBERG
MOACHON
KALINOWSKI
CHEMILLY
FERSZTMAN
LUC
WAGNER
BRETHEAU
TROCME
HERMENAULT

de

N°
Nicole
Alain
Alexandre
Rémy
Patricia
Ludovic
Lucile
Hubert

Philippe
Guy
Jacques
Gilbert
Irene
Agnes
Michéle
Didier
Miche
FUR
Eliane
Bernard
Catherine
Francgoise
Liliane
Monique
Pierre
Henri
Annie
Rachel
Yolande
Francgoise
Gisele
Atef
Maurice
Jean
Monique
Dominique
Maryse
Marie
Samue
Gilbert
Thomas
Anne
Ghislaine
Henri
Maryse
Marc
Jacques
Miche

FFB
4609808
3233624
1268079
771958
2847054
4310497
1602342
9946338
3555317
947442
2233849
1362871
1798810
622573
732570
499237
838378
909129
3118066
1504548
1034355
1363978
348541
1092808
514861
1302215
754574
427345
2431493
2530865
1070739
1007146
4968759
1266437
514853
1209453
4609890
2108282
2740729
4611001
3441079
2306703
1087023
1004134
1903782
1551317
1649998
3113917
908444

Marne
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juin-25
22,5
18,3
21,3
-9,1
-14,9
10,1
22,5
-23,5
-35,3
42,7
15,1
19,8
12
12
9,1
5,2
2,4
-5,1
10,7
3,4
-3,4
-2,5
-13,9
-0,8
15,7
12
-16,5
-16,8
-2,5
-2,5
13,3
28,1
12,5
2,3
-5,2
-24,1
6,4
10,4
10,1
2,3
-35,9
1,2
-11,2
-12,9

-24,4
7,6

-36,9

-27,1

juin-20
72
58,8
32,1
58,8
61,2
32,1
15,6
61,2
72
-11,5
15,5
3,8
10,6
10,6
13,4
15,6
15,5
18
1,4
8
13,4
8
18
3,1
-13,6
-11,5
14,1
14,1
-0,4
-0,4
-20,4

-30,3
-20,4
-13,6
3,8
-30,3
-36,1

-29,1
-29,1
-36,1
-25,6
-62,1
-25,6
-62,1



